e) No TA/DA will be paid for appearing in the interview. 
f) The period of contract will be initially for a period of 1 (One) Year from the 

date of joining on duty. 

1. Remuneration and entitlement for Nursing Attendant

2.1     Monthly consolidated remuneration: Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty-five 
thousand) only per month. No EPF/NPS etc. will  be accumulated for the 
service rendered by the Nursing Attendant. 

1.2 Shall not be eligible to any allowance such as Government accommodation 
or House Rent Allowance, LTC, Medical reimbursement claim and regular